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COMUNE                        AN  1 PAPPAGALLO                GIUSEPPINA        31/03/1970 NA 182 2014 J A RE 2 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  2 URSOMANNO                 VINCENZA          07/02/1975 NA 163 2011   RE 5 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  3 SEVERINO                  CARMELA           20/01/1963 CS 161 2002   RE 6 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  4 CALIZZI                   VITTORIA          14/01/1963 KR 159 2002   RE 14 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  5 ZAMPELLA                  MARIA             21/06/1967 CE 159 2003   RE 16 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  6 RITUANI                   ELISABETTA        12/10/1981 RE 159 2005   RE 17 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  7 MINEO                     ROSANNA           04/07/1977 NA 156 2003   RE 20 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  8 DE SIMONE                 INES              31/10/1967 BR 156 2003   RE 21 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  9 FERRAIOLI                 MARIANNA          12/11/1977 SA 153 2003   RE 28 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  10 FABRIZIO                  CARMELA           05/01/1976 FG 150 2007   RE 36 3 V

COMUNE                        AN  11 DALL'AGLIO                MARIA             10/03/1982 RE 150 2007   RE 37 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  12 GRIZZUTO                  CIRA              04/06/1973 NA 149 2000   RE 38 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  13 IEMBO                     PALMA PAMELA      17/05/1979 CZ 149 2005   RE 40 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  14 CAPPIELLO                 LUISA             05/10/1971 NA 148 2007   RE 43 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  15 PICCINNI                  GLORIA            05/04/1983 RE 147 2007   RE 45 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  16 PIRAS                     IRENE             31/05/1969 NU 145 2004   RE 49 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  17 MUCCI                     BERNARDETTE       17/07/1975 RC 144 2011   RE 53 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  18 RICIOPPO                  NICOLINA MARIA SOF 28/05/1974 CS 139 2011   RE 69 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  19 BATTAGLIA                 FRANCESCO NOEL    23/12/1968 EE 138 2004   RE 71 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  20 LANAIA                    MARIA             24/08/1978 CL 135 2004   RE 77 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  21 MARTENA                   GABRIELLA         05/08/1980 RE 134 2007   RE 83 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  22 AVANZINI                  FRANCESCA         03/11/1983 RE 134 2007   RE 84 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  23 LAURO                     ANNUNZIATA        18/09/1964 NA 133 2002   RE 85 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  24 SIEPE                     FILOMENA          29/11/1963 NA 133 2005   RE 86 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  25 INCERTI                   MARIATERESA       22/07/1974 RE 133 2007   RE 87 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  26 SALERNO                   VINCENZA          15/01/1961 SA 130 2005   RE 94 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  27 GILIBERTO                 FRANCESCA         24/11/1978 RG 130 2007   RE 95 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  28 VALLI                     BARBARA           25/11/1977 RE 129 2007   RE 97 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  29 STRINGHINI                CHIARA            28/09/1983 CR 126 2007   RE 105 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  30 MANCUSO                   ANGELA            15/12/1974 KR 122 2005   RE 110 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  31 BOSCHETTI                 ELISABETTA        05/11/1980 RE 121 2007   RE 113 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  32 BONINI                    VALERIA           29/10/1979 RE 120 2007   RE 116 3 V
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COMUNE                        AN  33 BURANI                    FEDERICA          22/02/1982 RE 119 2007   RE 117 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  34 SIGULIN                   EMILIA            18/09/1977 CT 118 2005   RE 118 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  35 ROMPIANESI                DEBORA            24/09/1976 RE 117 2009   RE 121 3 V

COMUNE                        AN  36 BERTANI                   MARIA ANGELA      02/04/1962 RE 115 2000   RE 124 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  37 LAUNI                     MARIA STEFANIA    13/04/1970 CS 111 2007   RE 132 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  38 SOLDO                     MARIA DOMENICA    25/05/1977 MT 111 2014 J A RE 137 3 V

COMUNE                        AN X 39 FERA                      GABRIELLA         07/03/1981 CS 110 2007   RE 140 3 V

COMUNE                        AN  40 FERRARA                   ANGELA            24/01/1970 SR 110 2014   RE 44 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  41 GUIDO                     MARIACLAUDIA      25/06/1985 KR 109 2007   RE 142 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  42 LICURSI                   SANDRA ROSALIA    04/09/1963 CS 109 2014   RE 229 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  43 DELL'EVA                  CRISTIANA         16/03/1972 RE 108 2007   RE 146 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  44 FERLA                     CONCETTA IMMACOLAT 17/08/1963 SR 104 2007   RE 150 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  45 CONTINO                   MARIA             13/03/1981 RG 104 2007   RE 153 3 V

COMUNE                        AN  46 MARINO                    VALERIA           14/04/1985 RE 102 2007 J A RE 158 3 V

COMUNE                        AN  47 CAVALLARO                 GRAZIA            08/09/1972 NA 101 2007   RE 160 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  48 VITALE                    FRANCESCA         23/03/1986 RE 101 2007 J A RE 162 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  49 ZAMPINO                   ALESSANDRA        30/01/1971 TE 100 2007   RE 167 3 V

COMUNE                        AN  50 RICCIO                    VINCENZA          16/08/1970 FG 99 2007   RE 169 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  51 GIANNINOTO                MARIAEMILIA       21/01/1982 RG 99 2009   RE 170 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  52 BAGNARA                   LORENA            26/07/1975 PA 94 2009 J A RE 183 3 V

COMUNE                        AN  53 ALBANESE                  FABIANA           18/08/1984 BA 93 2011 J A RE 186 3 V

COMUNE                        AN  54 MAUTONE                   MARIA             27/12/1978 NA 91 2009 J A RE 190 3 V

COMUNE                        AN X 55 SARACINO                  CONCETTA          07/01/1969 LE 90 2007   RE 191 3 V

COMUNE                        AN X 56 DONATACCIO                GRAZIA            18/05/1983 FG 90 2007   RE 193 3 V

COMUNE                        AN  57 STRIANESE                 ANGELA            30/06/1986 SA 87 2007 J A RE 3415 3 V

COMUNE                        AN  58 GASPARINI                 ELENA             02/05/1971 RE 87 2007   RE 203 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  59 CAPONIGRO                 LUCIA             31/10/1973 SA 86 2007   RE 205 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  60 ANDOLFO                   FILOMENA          28/10/1982 NA 84 2009 J A RE 212 3 V

COMUNE                        AN  61 TURRO                     FEDERICA          13/12/1976 CB 83 2007 J A RE 213 3 V

COMUNE                        AN  62 MUZZUPAPPA                CATERINA          20/02/1974 VV 81 2011   RE 217 3 V

COMUNE                        AN  63 LOGUERCIO                 CINZIA            14/07/1985 MT 80 2014 J A RE 223 3 V

COMUNE                        AN  64 GIGLIO                    VALENTINA         01/10/1978 PA 79 2007 J A RE 224 3 V

COMUNE                        AN  65 ALFANO                    MASSIMILIANO      26/03/1969 PZ 79 2011   RE 225 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  66 IAQUINTO                  VALERIA           02/05/1987 NA 78 2007 J A RE 227 3 V

COMUNE                        AN X 67 VOZZA                     GIOVANNA          11/09/1977 TA 77 2007   RE 232 3 V

COMUNE                        AN  68 CICCARINO                 MILENA            07/02/1988 SA 68 2009   RE 255 3 V

COMUNE                        AN  69 FELICI                    DANIELA           01/11/1988 RE 67 2009 J A RE 258 3 V

COMUNE                        AN X 70 FERRARI                   ISOTTA            09/06/1978 RE 66 2007   RE 260 3 V

COMUNE                        AN  71 AVOLIO                    ALESSANDRA MARIA  09/01/1976 EE 64 2007   RE 267 3 V

COMUNE                        AN  72 PALUMBO                   ROSALBA           04/02/1977 AG 63 2004   RE 270 3 Z



COMUNE                        AN  73 CARATO                    GIUSEPPINA        23/07/1987 CL 63 2007 J A RE 667 3 V

COMUNE                        AN X 74 BRAGLIA                   BARBARA           18/09/1978 RE 62 2007   RE 273 3 V

COMUNE                        AN  75 MARTUCCI                  DANIELA           26/01/1978 KR 61 2007   RE 274 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  76 IELLI                     VERONICA          15/02/1988 RE 61 2009   RE 275 3 V

COMUNE                        AN  77 LAVORO                    ANGELA            23/07/1966 NA 60 2011   RE 278 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  78 CRISCUOLO                 IMMACOLATA        23/12/1985 NA 56 2011 J A RE 282 3 V

COMUNE                        AN  79 MORTARI                   PAOLA             04/06/1971 RE 55 2007   RE 284 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN X 80 BAGNOLI                   AGNESE            10/04/1980 RE 54 2007   RE 286 3 V

COMUNE                        AN  81 PUZELLO                   ELENA             03/02/1979 KR 51 2002   RE 294 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  82 SANTERAMO                 ANNABRUNA         10/02/1988 MT 47 2014 J A RE 296 3 V

COMUNE                        AN  83 CASAMASSA                 CARMELINA         28/03/1987 BN 40 2014 J A RE 305 3 V

COMUNE                        AN  84 GENTILE                   GIUSEPPE          21/05/1977 BA 35 2014   RE 310 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  85 LOMBARDO                  ROBERTA           04/01/1977 CT 28 2002   RE 319 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN X 86 CICATIELLO                ELENA             21/04/1978 RE 21 2009   RE 328 3 V

COMUNE                        AN  87 DA CAMPO                  MARIAGRAZIA       21/12/1978 ME 21 2014   RE 233 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  88 LA IACONA                 SIMONA CARLA ENZA 01/03/1976 CT 20 2000   RE 331 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  89 AMATO                     DONATELLA         23/06/1976 NA 19 2003   RE 334 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  90 PROFAZIO                  STEFANIA          28/12/1970 RC 19 2014   RE 335 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  91 PUZELLO                   CATERINA          30/04/1976 KR 18 2002   RE 336 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN X 92 SORRENTINO                MARIA CATENA      11/11/1971 CT 16 2007   RE 344 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN  93 SESSA                     FRANCESCA LUCIA   24/06/1962 RE 15 2007   RE 346 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN X 94 CONFETTI                  ALESSANDRA ALBERTA 21/11/1980 MI 10 2007   RE 353 3 V

COMUNE                        AN X 95 RUSSO                     MARGHERITA        22/10/1977 LE 6 2009   RE 362 3 V

COMUNE                        AN  96 IACCHERI                  MONICA            03/11/1986 RE 77 2012 J A RE 366 4 G

COMUNE                        AN  97 LODESANI                  ANNA              08/02/1976 MO 57 2012   RE 371 4 G

COMUNE                        AN  98 SACCANI                   SIMONE            20/02/1979 RE 56 2012 J A RE 372 4 G

COMUNE                        AN  99 LAMAGNI                   FRANCESCA         03/04/1986 CA 54 2012   RE 373 4 G

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 PAPPAGALLO                GIUSEPPINA        31/03/1970 NA 182 2014 J A RE 1 3 Z

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 SOLDO                     MARIA DOMENICA    25/05/1977 MT 111 2014 J A RE 7 3 V

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  3 MARINO                    VALERIA           14/04/1985 RE 102 2007 J A RE 12 3 V

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  4 VITALE                    FRANCESCA         23/03/1986 RE 101 2007 J A RE 13 3 Z

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  5 BAGNARA                   LORENA            26/07/1975 PA 94 2009 J A RE 25 3 V

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  6 ALBANESE                  FABIANA           18/08/1984 BA 93 2011 J A RE 27 3 V

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  7 MAUTONE                   MARIA             27/12/1978 NA 91 2009 J A RE 29 3 V

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  8 STRIANESE                 ANGELA            30/06/1986 SA 87 2007 J A RE 808 3 V

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  9 ANDOLFO                   FILOMENA          28/10/1982 NA 84 2009 J A RE 34 3 V

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  10 TURRO                     FEDERICA          13/12/1976 CB 83 2007 J A RE 35 3 V

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  11 LOGUERCIO                 CINZIA            14/07/1985 MT 80 2014 J A RE 39 3 V

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  12 GIGLIO                    VALENTINA         01/10/1978 PA 79 2007 J A RE 40 3 V

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  13 IAQUINTO                  VALERIA           02/05/1987 NA 78 2007 J A RE 42 3 V



SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  14 FELICI                    DANIELA           01/11/1988 RE 67 2009 J A RE 49 3 V

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  15 CARATO                    GIUSEPPINA        23/07/1987 CL 63 2007 J A RE 149 3 V

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  16 CRISCUOLO                 IMMACOLATA        23/12/1985 NA 56 2011 J A RE 56 3 V

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  17 SANTERAMO                 ANNABRUNA         10/02/1988 MT 47 2014 J A RE 59 3 V

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  18 CASAMASSA                 CARMELINA         28/03/1987 BN 40 2014 J A RE 60 3 V

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  19 IACCHERI                  MONICA            03/11/1986 RE 77 2012 J A RE 61 4 G

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  20 SACCANI                   SIMONE            20/02/1979 RE 56 2012 J A RE 62 4 G

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 PAPPAGALLO                GIUSEPPINA        31/03/1970 NA 182 2014 J A RE 1 3 Z

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 SOLDO                     MARIA DOMENICA    25/05/1977 MT 111 2014 J A RE 7 3 V

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  3 MARINO                    VALERIA           14/04/1985 RE 102 2007 J A RE 12 3 V

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  4 VITALE                    FRANCESCA         23/03/1986 RE 101 2007 J A RE 13 3 Z

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  5 BAGNARA                   LORENA            26/07/1975 PA 94 2009 J A RE 25 3 V

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  6 ALBANESE                  FABIANA           18/08/1984 BA 93 2011 J A RE 27 3 V

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  7 MAUTONE                   MARIA             27/12/1978 NA 91 2009 J A RE 29 3 V

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  8 STRIANESE                 ANGELA            30/06/1986 SA 87 2007 J A RE 808 3 V

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  9 ANDOLFO                   FILOMENA          28/10/1982 NA 84 2009 J A RE 34 3 V

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  10 TURRO                     FEDERICA          13/12/1976 CB 83 2007 J A RE 35 3 V

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  11 LOGUERCIO                 CINZIA            14/07/1985 MT 80 2014 J A RE 39 3 V

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  12 GIGLIO                    VALENTINA         01/10/1978 PA 79 2007 J A RE 40 3 V

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  13 IAQUINTO                  VALERIA           02/05/1987 NA 78 2007 J A RE 42 3 V

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  14 FELICI                    DANIELA           01/11/1988 RE 67 2009 J A RE 49 3 V

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  15 CARATO                    GIUSEPPINA        23/07/1987 CL 63 2007 J A RE 149 3 V

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  16 CRISCUOLO                 IMMACOLATA        23/12/1985 NA 56 2011 J A RE 56 3 V

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  17 SANTERAMO                 ANNABRUNA         10/02/1988 MT 47 2014 J A RE 59 3 V

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  18 CASAMASSA                 CARMELINA         28/03/1987 BN 40 2014 J A RE 60 3 V

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  19 IACCHERI                  MONICA            03/11/1986 RE 77 2012 J A RE 61 4 G

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  20 SACCANI                   SIMONE            20/02/1979 RE 56 2012 J A RE 62 4 G

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 PAPPAGALLO                GIUSEPPINA        31/03/1970 NA 182 2014 J A RE 1 3 Z

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 SOLDO                     MARIA DOMENICA    25/05/1977 MT 111 2014 J A RE 7 3 V

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  3 MARINO                    VALERIA           14/04/1985 RE 102 2007 J A RE 12 3 V

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  4 VITALE                    FRANCESCA         23/03/1986 RE 101 2007 J A RE 13 3 Z

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  5 BAGNARA                   LORENA            26/07/1975 PA 94 2009 J A RE 25 3 V

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  6 ALBANESE                  FABIANA           18/08/1984 BA 93 2011 J A RE 27 3 V

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  7 MAUTONE                   MARIA             27/12/1978 NA 91 2009 J A RE 29 3 V

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  8 STRIANESE                 ANGELA            30/06/1986 SA 87 2007 J A RE 808 3 V

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  9 ANDOLFO                   FILOMENA          28/10/1982 NA 84 2009 J A RE 34 3 V

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  10 TURRO                     FEDERICA          13/12/1976 CB 83 2007 J A RE 35 3 V

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  11 LOGUERCIO                 CINZIA            14/07/1985 MT 80 2014 J A RE 39 3 V

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  12 GIGLIO                    VALENTINA         01/10/1978 PA 79 2007 J A RE 40 3 V

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  13 IAQUINTO                  VALERIA           02/05/1987 NA 78 2007 J A RE 42 3 V



SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  14 FELICI                    DANIELA           01/11/1988 RE 67 2009 J A RE 49 3 V

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  15 CARATO                    GIUSEPPINA        23/07/1987 CL 63 2007 J A RE 149 3 V

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  16 CRISCUOLO                 IMMACOLATA        23/12/1985 NA 56 2011 J A RE 56 3 V

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  17 SANTERAMO                 ANNABRUNA         10/02/1988 MT 47 2014 J A RE 59 3 V

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  18 CASAMASSA                 CARMELINA         28/03/1987 BN 40 2014 J A RE 60 3 V

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  19 IACCHERI                  MONICA            03/11/1986 RE 77 2012 J A RE 61 4 G

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  20 SACCANI                   SIMONE            20/02/1979 RE 56 2012 J A RE 62 4 G

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  1 RITUANI                   ELISABETTA        12/10/1981 RE 159 2005   RE 5 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  2 MINEO                     ROSANNA           04/07/1977 NA 156 2003   RE 7 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  3 FERRAIOLI                 MARIANNA          12/11/1977 SA 153 2003   RE 10 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  4 FABRIZIO                  CARMELA           05/01/1976 FG 150 2007   RE 14 3 V

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  5 PICCINNI                  GLORIA            05/04/1983 RE 147 2007   RE 16 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  6 MUCCI                     BERNARDETTE       17/07/1975 RC 144 2011   RE 18 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  7 RICIOPPO                  NICOLINA MARIA SOF 28/05/1974 CS 139 2011   RE 23 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  8 MARTENA                   GABRIELLA         05/08/1980 RE 134 2007   RE 28 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  9 AVANZINI                  FRANCESCA         03/11/1983 RE 134 2007   RE 29 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  10 VALLI                     BARBARA           25/11/1977 RE 129 2007   RE 33 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  11 STRINGHINI                CHIARA            28/09/1983 CR 126 2007   RE 37 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  12 BONINI                    VALERIA           29/10/1979 RE 120 2007   RE 42 3 V

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  13 BURANI                    FEDERICA          22/02/1982 RE 119 2007   RE 43 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  14 SIGULIN                   EMILIA            18/09/1977 CT 118 2005   RE 44 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  15 ROMPIANESI                DEBORA            24/09/1976 RE 117 2009   RE 45 3 V

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  16 FERRARA                   ANGELA            24/01/1970 SR 110 2014   RE 14 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  17 GUIDO                     MARIACLAUDIA      25/06/1985 KR 109 2007   RE 54 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  18 CONTINO                   MARIA             13/03/1981 RG 104 2007   RE 58 3 V

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  19 VITALE                    FRANCESCA         23/03/1986 RE 101 2007 J A RE 62 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  20 GIANNINOTO                MARIAEMILIA       21/01/1982 RG 99 2009   RE 68 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  21 BAGNARA                   LORENA            26/07/1975 PA 94 2009 J A RE 80 3 V

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  22 ALBANESE                  FABIANA           18/08/1984 BA 93 2011 J A RE 83 3 V

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  23 MAUTONE                   MARIA             27/12/1978 NA 91 2009 J A RE 86 3 V

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  24 STRIANESE                 ANGELA            30/06/1986 SA 87 2007 J A RE 1638 3 V

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  25 CAPONIGRO                 LUCIA             31/10/1973 SA 86 2007   RE 97 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  26 ANDOLFO                   FILOMENA          28/10/1982 NA 84 2009 J A RE 101 3 V

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  27 TURRO                     FEDERICA          13/12/1976 CB 83 2007 J A RE 102 3 V

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  28 MUZZUPAPPA                CATERINA          20/02/1974 VV 81 2011   RE 105 3 V

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  29 LOGUERCIO                 CINZIA            14/07/1985 MT 80 2014 J A RE 109 3 V

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  30 GIGLIO                    VALENTINA         01/10/1978 PA 79 2007 J A RE 110 3 V

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  31 IAQUINTO                  VALERIA           02/05/1987 NA 78 2007 J A RE 112 3 V

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  32 CICCARINO                 MILENA            07/02/1988 SA 68 2009   RE 133 3 V

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  33 FELICI                    DANIELA           01/11/1988 RE 67 2009 J A RE 136 3 V



LINGUA INGLESE                IL  34 AVOLIO                    ALESSANDRA MARIA  09/01/1976 EE 64 2007   RE 143 3 V

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  35 PALUMBO                   ROSALBA           04/02/1977 AG 63 2004   RE 145 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  36 CARATO                    GIUSEPPINA        23/07/1987 CL 63 2007 J A RE 420 3 V

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  37 IELLI                     VERONICA          15/02/1988 RE 61 2009   RE 146 3 V

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  38 CRISCUOLO                 IMMACOLATA        23/12/1985 NA 56 2011 J A RE 151 3 V

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  39 PUZELLO                   ELENA             03/02/1979 KR 51 2002   RE 157 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  40 CASAMASSA                 CARMELINA         28/03/1987 BN 40 2014 J A RE 161 3 V

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  41 GENTILE                   GIUSEPPE          21/05/1977 BA 35 2014   RE 164 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  42 LOMBARDO                  ROBERTA           04/01/1977 CT 28 2002   RE 166 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  43 PROFAZIO                  STEFANIA          28/12/1970 RC 19 2014   RE 170 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  44 ZAMPINO                   ALESSANDRA        30/01/1971 TE 100 2007   RE 171 3 V

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  45 SANTERAMO                 ANNABRUNA         10/02/1988 MT 47 2014 J A RE 173 3 V

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  46 IACCHERI                  MONICA            03/11/1986 RE 77 2012 J A RE 176 4 G

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  47 LODESANI                  ANNA              08/02/1976 MO 57 2012   RE 179 4 G


